Freundschaftsschiessen
SV Dietschwil

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schutzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Thunbachtal, Schiitzen

Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Fischingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiuitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schitzenverein
Brulisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen

Tannen, Militarschiitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Libingen, Militarschitzenverein
Weesen, Schiitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militarschiitzenverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen

Krinau, Militarschiitzenverein

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbliren, Militarschiitzenverein
Ebersol, Militarschitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschitzenverein
Uznach, Schitzenverein

Reute, Feldschiitzen

Wilen - Rickenbach, Schiitzen
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Anz.Teiln.
35
13
21
16
14
22
19
13
12
30
12
16

8
12
12
13
12
14
14
13
13
12
13
14
16
14
10
15

9
12

8
12
14

9
12

8

9
12

Pfl.-Res.
17
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
15
10
12

8
8
8
8
12
8
12
8
10
8
10
12
12
10
10
10
8
12
8
12
12
8
10
8
8
12

Total Preis
96.377
94.641
94.530
94.306
94.210
93.558
93.260
93.086
92.833
92.578
92.326
92.130
92.125
91.850
91.722
91.692
91.416
90.955
90.943
90.472
90.382
90.270
90.218
90.160
89.588
89.546
89.300
89.280
89.080
88.916
88.375
88.083
87.748
87.707
86.890
86.250
85.187
81.250
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